BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV
WKN: 5108

ISIN:  JP3830800003

Overview

2024/04/17 22:26:24

Price
40.86 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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spofitelna

-0.85% (-0.35)

JP3830800003
5108
Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

29,258 EUR
NIKKEI 225

40.52 EUR (124)
40.95 EUR (123)
40.85 EUR
40.85 EUR
40.85 EUR
41.21 EUR
40.85 EUR

123

5,024.55

1

42.50

40.00

37.50

35.00

32.50

30.00

27.50

25.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3830800003&ID_NOTATION=9386066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3830800003&ID_NOTATION=9386066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=194181d8e9c89fc8d01901d3de86ed79fd678e7f0dd3f6f9df2151d173cc3604&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46cec5c392cc2109e&time=1713496620&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5af3c13c68f8715ffa2ab07172160cb83cc71724eec9b5c6847bc2a07c20b288&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9108b0f71ccb09a2e&time=1713496620&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a49e2d270042c88748d2ec8a563b51fc43f8e096a3db7aa8cee1c8d4d8bd4f6&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3fc0e33f0dd194d99&time=1713496620&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63f1a39bb3bbba27a3b5b6aedf026103723044012fa01fa08570bb0e36f8265c&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5dcb288c5b821e8d&time=1713496620&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56193d63f5a7b23d7698fd7c967702ef7d69fa562f8efaa2c645980d77ded9af&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=15e4397c52bfb7f39&time=1713496620&tool=RSC

BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

Details
2024/04/17 22:26:24 5Y
Price 42.50
40.86 EUR
Difference © -085%(-0.35) 40.00 N
i
General attributes 3750 h | r‘w * Illl
ISIN JP3830800003 J r . i "(lﬂ" | v
Symbol 5108 3500 I .| J
Exchange Tradegate ’ Jh* !
Currency EUR '
Sector Automotive 3250 r
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29,258 EUR 30.00 k
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 M |
27.50 ‘ h H
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.52 EUR (124) 25.00
Ask (Ask size) 40.95 EUR (123)
Open 40.85 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 40.85 EUR
Low 40.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 41.21 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 40.85 EUR
Volume (pcs) 123
Trading volume 5,024.55 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 40.76 EUR (174)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 39.86 EUR (283)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 39.00 EUR (202)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 37.82 EUR (134)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 41.64 EUR (2024/03/22)
Perf (%) +10.79% +12.13% +20.11% YTD Low | date 37.34 EUR (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +3.98 +4.42 +6.84 52 Weeks High | date 41.64 EUR (2024/03/22)
Beta 0.59 0.64 0.76 52 Weeks Low | date 34.56 EUR (2023/08/16)

Volatility  19.72 18.60 21.70
All listings for BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 40.86 EUR  0.01 1
17
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 6,736.00 JPY 132.11 5,482
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:01 40.87 EUR  0.00 8
17
Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 4116 EUR  0.00 1
17
Hanover 2024/04/ 08:00 40.60 EUR  0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421756
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Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/04/
12

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

02:00

21:50

16:17

19:31

08:08

6,710.00 JPY 0.01

40.61 EUR

42.83 USD

40.62 EUR

40.81 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3359476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=979951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=979951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19060

BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ZRIDGESTONE '

Contact Details
BRIDGESTONE

1-10-1, Kyobashi, Chuo-ku - 104-8340 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-3567-0111
Fax: 03-3567-4615

E-mail: -
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